6301

6383

6204

6205

90

82

76
68

O 143 145

155

1578

116 1560

1556 130 132

94

147

147

3RD ST S

150

1617
1611

1603 %

1S H1V3H

LENA S

6384

6385

€0€9

This document is intended for informational
purposes only and is not guaranteed
to be accurate nor current.

4/5/2010
YELLOWSTONE COUNTY GIS
M:\emergency\Ruralfire\Worden

\wordenquartersection.mxd

Legend

Structures
Driveways
— = Undeveloped roads
— Constructed roads
@® Hydrants, existing
X Other dryhydrants, existing

I:] Lakes, Rivers

Worden VFD

| 5
6203
6301 )2 03
|
6383 84
6385

6302
2N27E25NE

Apr 05, 2010
1:5,000



